Description
They feature large cross-sectional area junctions for conduction high
transient currents. They offer desirable characteristics for board level
protection including fast response time, low and clamping voltage, and
no device degradation. The devices may be used to meet the immunity
requirements of IEC61000-4-2, level 4. The size SOT-23 package makes
them ideal for use in portable electronics such as RS-422 I/Os, RS-232
I/Os, notebook computers, and servers.

Marking
Orderinginformation
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
 SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
UMW
R
www.umw-ic.com  5  UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
UMW SDT23C05L02
 SDT23CxxL02
UMW SDT23C12L02
UMW SDT23C15L02
UMW SDT23C24L02
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
SOT-23 3000 Tape and reel
Marking